Date
9/18/2025
9/18/2025

9/22/2025
9/22/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/6/2025
10/6/2025

10/16/2025
10/16/2025

10/20/2025
10/20/2025

***Home team is listed last

Time
6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6u & 8u Fall Softball OYBS

Coach Pitch Field Pixie Field

Bayou Queens BC (Pittman) vs Sweet Heat Vipers vs Xtreme

Hooligans BC (Broussard) vs Vipers Remix vs Sweet Heat

Bayou Queens BC (Pittman) vs Remix Vipers vs Heart Breakers

Heartbreakers vs Hooligans BC (Broussard) Vipers vs Sweet Heat

Xtreme vs Bayou Queens BC (Pittman) Remix vs Vipers

Sweet Heat vs Hooligans BC (Broussard) Heartbreakers vs Remix

&“

***All games 55 minutes, finish the inning, games can end in a tie.

Freshman Field
Remix vs Heart Breakers

Heartbreakers vs Xtreme

Sweet Heat vs Xtreme

Xtreme vs Remix

Sweet Heat vs Heart Breakers

Xtreme vs Vipers



