## 6u & 8u Fall Softball OYBS

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Coach Pitch Field	<u>Pixie Field</u>	Freshman Field
9/18/2025	6:00pm	Tiny Tornados Vidor (Smith) vs Juice Squad	Pitch Perfect vs Hericanes	Remix vs Heart Breakers
9/18/2025	7:00pm	Bayou Queens BC (Pittman) vs Sweet Heat	Vipers vs Xtreme	
9/22/2025	6:00pm	Pitch Perfect vs Bad Attitude BC (Romano)	Juice Squad vs Hericanes	Heartbreakers vs Xtreme
9/22/2025	7:00pm	Hooligans BC (Broussard) vs Vipers	Remix vs Sweet Heat	
10/2/2025	6:00pm	Tiny Tornados Vidor (Smith) vs Hericanes	Pitch Perfect vs Juice Squad	Sweet Heat vs Xtreme
10/2/2025	7:00pm	Bayou Queens BC (Pittman) vs Remix	Vipers vs Heart Breakers	
	_			
10/6/2025	6:00pm	Juice Squad vs Bad Attitude BC (Romano)	Hericanes vs Pitch Perfect	Xtreme vs Remix
10/6/2025	7:00pm	Heartbreakers vs Hooligans BC (Broussard)	Vipers vs Sweet Heat	
10/16/2025	6:00pm	Hericanes vs Tiny Tornados Vidor (Smith)	Juice Squad vs Pitch Perfect	Sweet Heat vs Heart Breakers
10/16/2025	7:00pm	Xtreme vs Bayou Queens BC (Pittman)	Remix vs Vipers	
10/20/2025	6:00pm	Bad Attitude BC (Romano) vs Pitch Perfect	Hericanes vs Juice Squad	Xtreme vs Vipers
10/20/2025	7:00pm	Sweet Heat vs Hooligans BC (Broussard)	Heartbreakers vs Remix	
		_		
			<u>6u</u>	
***Home team is listed last			<u>8u</u>	

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>All games 55 minutes, finish the inning, games can end in a tie.